10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.
17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Retired Deputy Chief

Assistant Chief

Fire Battalion Chief
Captain

Fire Chief

Fire Chief

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Fire Chief

Fire Chief

Deputy Chief

Assistant Chief

Battalion Chief

Captain

Assistant Chief

Fire Captain
Battalion Chief

Fire Captain

Special District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

Novato Fire Protection District

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Novato Fire Protection District

Chino Valley Independent Fire
District

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Menlo Park Fire Protection
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Novato Fire Protection District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Department

Administration

Fire

Operations

Emergency Operations
Organizational
Resources & Support
Safety

Emergency Operations
Operations

District Administration
Office Of The Fire Chief
Administration
Operations
Operations

Emergency Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$320,161

$290,177

$286,581
$285,624

$283,505

$282,150

$272,031

$264,570

$263,182

$254,182

$253,213

$251,758

$251,644

$251,445

$250,841

$245,621
$244,412

$241,127

Total Retirement

& Health

Contribution
$48,726
$20,240

$135,687
$112,671

$143,802

$67,663

$141,684

$80,735

$71,628

$98,717

$93,529

$87,840

$78,846

$116,476

$88,997

$91,760
$73,909

$66,288



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.
27.

28.

29.

30.
31.
32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

Fire Capt. Paramedic

Assistant Chief

Fire Chief

Engr/Maint-Special Fire Dist

Assistant Chief

Battalion Chief

Fuels Supervisor

Fire Chief

Division Chief Operations

Division Chief

Captain

Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Battalion Chief
Deputy Chief

Captain Paramedic

Battalion Chief

Engineer Paramedic

Battalion Chief

Chief I

Captain Paramedic

Woodside Fire Protection
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Rodeo-Hercules Fire Protection
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Fire

Operations

Safety

Rodeo-Hercules Fire

Operations

Safety

Prevention

Kentfield Fire Protection District Administration

Menlo Park Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Novato Fire Protection District
Novato Fire Protection District

Chino Valley Independent Fire
District

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Fire Suppression

Safety

Emergency Operations

Operations
Operations

Safety

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Fire

Fire

Emergency Operations

$238,588

$237,549

$237,539

$236,630

$235,898

$233,290

$231,945

$231,783
$231,626

$230,506

$225,871

$225,271
$224,078
$223,813

$223,524

$222,280

$222,081

$220,887

$220,789

$219,592

$67,502

$87,975

$88,925

$4,934

$87,316

$73,131

$52,363

$107,953
$62,385

$87,943

$118,561

$120,269
$124,054
$82,727

$121,924

$155,593

$104,864

$16,424

$17,368

$119,556



39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.
48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

Engineer Paramedic

Battalion Chief

Fire Captain

Division Chief 20 Years

Battalion Chief

Captain

Paramedic-Firefighter

Battalion Chief-Special Dist

Fire Battalion Chief
Division Chief 20 Years

Captain-Paramedic *Y-Rate #7

Deputy Chief

Fire Chief-Special Fire Dist

Fire Capt. Paramedic

Fire Capt. Paramedic

Battalion Chief/Fire Marshal

Battalion Chief

EMS Battalion Chief

Captain

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Woodside Fire Protection
District

Rodeo-Hercules Fire Protection
District

Novato Fire Protection District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Menlo Park Fire Protection
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Rodeo-Hercules Fire Protection
District

Woodside Fire Protection
District

Woodside Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Woodside Fire Protection
District

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Operations

Operations

Safety

Emergency Operations

Fire

Rodeo-Hercules Fire

Operations

Operations

Fire Suppression

Administration

Rodeo-Hercules Fire

Fire

Fire

Safety

Operations

Fire

Emergency Operations

$218,694

$218,543

$217,811

$217,442

$217,413

$216,635

$216,548

$216,535

$216,522
$216,303

$216,217

$214,692

$213,800

$213,495

$213,438

$213,303

$213,100

$212,635

$212,454

$102,477

$117,137

$61,559

$81,124

$76,377

$111,568

$64,488

$5,442

$130,093
$83,065

$49,263

$98,877

$14,023

$67,002

$66,528

$81,979

$76,980

$79,181

$112,985



58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

Assistant Chief

Battalion Chief

Captain Paramedic

Battalion Chief

Captain Paramedic

Captain

Captain

Captain

Firefighter

Fire Captain, 40 Hr

Captain Paramedic

Captain Paramedic

Fire Captain

Battalion Chief

Captain

Battalion Chief

Interim Fire Chief

Captain Paramedic

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Emergency Operations

Operations

Emergency Operations

Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Operations

Safety

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Operations

Fire

Emergency Operations

$212,133

$211,984

$211,896

$211,613

$211,559

$211,152

$210,579

$210,412

$209,790

$208,799

$208,680

$208,613

$208,471

$208,430

$207,754

$207,418

$207,305

$207,221

$159,353

$76,241

$118,503

$63,751

$118,044

$114,048

$97,235

$114,198

$56,528

$65,343

$99,834

$107,232

$66,822

$139,500

$114,486

$65,532

$16,424

$120,395



76.

77.

78.
79.
80.

81.

82.

83.
84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.
91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

Captain
Fire Chief

Salaried Firefighter
Deputy Fire Chief

Engr/Maint-Special Fire Dist

Division Chief

Captain

Fire Battalion Chief
Deputy Chief

Fire Chief

Assistant Chief

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Captain

Fire Chief
Fire Captain

Captain-Paramedic

Fire Captain

EMS Battalion Chief

Fire Captain

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Woodside Fire Protection
District

Lakeport Fire Protection District
Novato Fire Protection District

Rodeo-Hercules Fire Protection
District

Carpinteria - Summerland Fire
Protection District

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Novato Fire Protection District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Central Fire Protection District
(Santa Cruz)

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Tiburon Fire Protection District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Menlo Park Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Woodside Fire Protection
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Emergency Operations

Fire

Station 50
Operations

Rodeo-Hercules Fire

Fire

Emergency Operations

Operations

Administration

Administration

Operations

Operations

Operations

Emergency Operations

Fire

Operations

Fire Suppression

Safety

Fire

Operations

$206,422

$205,991

$205,888
$205,509
$205,365

$205,215

$205,041

$204,183
$204,144

$204,115

$203,957

$203,767

$203,116

$202,878

$202,569
$202,348

$202,017

$201,589

$201,571

$199,641

$106,399

$85,082

$40,457
$124,913
$4,264

$3,300

$110,496

$114,269
$89,759

$69,305

$77,912

$64,402

$51,143

$113,154

$77,982
$64,762

$43,900

$63,652

$82,250

$67,807



96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Battalion Chief

Fire Captain-Special District

Fire Captain

Battalion Chief IlI

Captain

San Miguel Consolidated Fire  Fire
Protection District

Rodeo-Hercules Fire Protection Rodeo-Hercules Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire  Operations
District

Central Fire Protection District  Fire
(Santa Cruz)

Chino Valley Independent Fire  Safety
District

$198,526

$198,440

$197,887

$197,217

$197,149

$6,584

$4,789

$66,859

$54,035

$52,609



