	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Retired Deputy Chief		Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Administration	\$320,161	\$48,726
2.	Assistant Chief		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$290,177	\$20,240
3.	Fire Battalion Chief		Novato Fire Protection District	Operations	\$286,581	\$135,687
4.	Captain		San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$285,624	\$112,671
5.	Fire Chief		Novato Fire Protection District	Organizational Resources & Support	\$283,505	\$143,802
6.	Fire Chief		Chino Valley Independent Fire District	Safety	\$282,150	\$67,663
7.	Battalion Chief		San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$272,031	\$141,684
8.	Battalion Chief		Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$264,570	\$80,735
9.	Fire Chief		Menlo Park Fire Protection District	District Administration	\$263,182	\$71,628
10.	Fire Chief		Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Office Of The Fire Chief	\$254,182	\$98,717
11.	Deputy Chief		Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Administration	\$253,213	\$93,529
12.	Assistant Chief		Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$251,758	\$87,840
13.	Battalion Chief		Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$251,644	\$78,846
14.	Captain		San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$251,445	\$116,476
15.	Assistant Chief		Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$250,841	\$88,997
16.	Fire Captain		Novato Fire Protection District	Operations	\$245,621	\$91,760
17.	Battalion Chief		Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$244,412	\$73,909
18.	Fire Captain		Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$241,127	\$66,288

19.	Fire Capt. Paramedic	Woodside Fire Protection District	Fire	\$238,588	\$67,502
20.	Assistant Chief	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$237,549	\$87,975
21.	Fire Chief	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$237,539	\$88,925
22.	Engr/Maint-Special Fire Dist	Rodeo-Hercules Fire Protection District	Rodeo-Hercules Fire	\$236,630	\$4,934
23.	Assistant Chief	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$235,898	\$87,316
24.	Battalion Chief	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$233,290	\$73,131
25.	Fuels Supervisor	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Prevention	\$231,945	\$52,363
26.	Fire Chief	Kentfield Fire Protection District	Administration	\$231,783	\$107,953
27.	Division Chief Operations	Menlo Park Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$231,626	\$62,385
28.	Division Chief	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$230,506	\$87,943
29.	Captain	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$225,871	\$118,561
30.	Fire Battalion Chief	Novato Fire Protection District	Operations	\$225,271	\$120,269
31.	Fire Battalion Chief	Novato Fire Protection District	Operations	\$224,078	\$124,054
32.	Deputy Chief	Chino Valley Independent Fire District	Safety	\$223,813	\$82,727
33.	Captain Paramedic	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$223,524	\$121,924
34.	Battalion Chief	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$222,280	\$155,593
35.	Engineer Paramedic	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$222,081	\$104,864
36.	Battalion Chief	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire	\$220,887	\$16,424
37.	Chief II	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$220,789	\$17,368
38.	Captain Paramedic	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$219,592	\$119,556

39.	Engineer Paramedic	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$218,694	\$102,477
40.	Battalion Chief	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$218,543	\$117,137
41.	Fire Captain	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$217,811	\$61,559
42.	Division Chief 20 Years	Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Operations	\$217,442	\$81,124
43.	Battalion Chief	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$217,413	\$76,377
44.	Captain	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$216,635	\$111,568
45.	Paramedic-Firefighter	Woodside Fire Protection District	Fire	\$216,548	\$64,488
46.	Battalion Chief-Special Dist	Rodeo-Hercules Fire Protection District	Rodeo-Hercules Fire	\$216,535	\$5,442
47.	Fire Battalion Chief	Novato Fire Protection District	Operations	\$216,522	\$130,093
48.	Division Chief 20 Years	Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Operations	\$216,303	\$83,065
49.	Captain-Paramedic *Y-Rate #7	Menlo Park Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$216,217	\$49,263
50.	Deputy Chief	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Administration	\$214,692	\$98,877
51.	Fire Chief-Special Fire Dist	Rodeo-Hercules Fire Protection District	Rodeo-Hercules Fire	\$213,800	\$14,023
52.	Fire Capt. Paramedic	Woodside Fire Protection District	Fire	\$213,495	\$67,002
53.	Fire Capt. Paramedic	Woodside Fire Protection District	Fire	\$213,438	\$66,528
54.	Battalion Chief/Fire Marshal	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$213,303	\$81,979
55.	Battalion Chief	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$213,100	\$76,980
56.	EMS Battalion Chief	Woodside Fire Protection District	Fire	\$212,635	\$79,181
57.	Captain	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$212,454	\$112,985

58.	Assistant Chief	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$212,133	\$159,353
59.	Battalion Chief	Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Operations	\$211,984	\$76,241
60.	Captain Paramedic	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$211,896	\$118,503
61.	Battalion Chief	Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Operations	\$211,613	\$63,751
62.	Captain Paramedic	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$211,559	\$118,044
63.	Captain	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$211,152	\$114,048
64.	Captain	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$210,579	\$97,235
65.	Captain	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$210,412	\$114,198
66.	Firefighter	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$209,790	\$56,528
67.	Fire Captain, 40 Hr	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$208,799	\$65,343
68.	Captain Paramedic	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$208,680	\$99,834
69.	Captain Paramedic	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$208,613	\$107,232
70.	Fire Captain	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$208,471	\$66,822
71.	Battalion Chief	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$208,430	\$139,500
72.	Captain	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$207,754	\$114,486
73.	Battalion Chief	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$207,418	\$65,532
74.	Interim Fire Chief	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire	\$207,305	\$16,424
75.	Captain Paramedic	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$207,221	\$120,395

76.	Captain	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$206,422	\$106,399
77.	Fire Chief	Woodside Fire Protection District	Fire	\$205,991	\$85,082
78.	Salaried Firefighter	Lakeport Fire Protection District	Station 50	\$205,888	\$40,457
79.	Deputy Fire Chief	Novato Fire Protection District	Operations	\$205,509	\$124,913
80.	Engr/Maint-Special Fire Dist	Rodeo-Hercules Fire Protection District	Rodeo-Hercules Fire	\$205,365	\$4,264
81.	Division Chief	Carpinteria - Summerland Fire Protection District	Fire	\$205,215	\$3,300
82.	Captain	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$205,041	\$110,496
83.	Fire Battalion Chief	Novato Fire Protection District	Operations	\$204,183	\$114,269
84.	Deputy Chief	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Administration	\$204,144	\$89,759
85.	Fire Chief	Central Fire Protection District (Santa Cruz)	Administration	\$204,115	\$69,305
86.	Assistant Chief	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$203,957	\$77,912
87.	Fire Captain	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$203,767	\$64,402
88.	Fire Captain	Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Operations	\$203,116	\$51,143
89.	Captain	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$202,878	\$113,154
90.	Fire Chief	Tiburon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$202,569	\$77,982
91.	Fire Captain	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$202,348	\$64,762
92.	Captain-Paramedic	Menlo Park Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$202,017	\$43,900
93.	Fire Captain	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$201,589	\$63,652
94.	EMS Battalion Chief	Woodside Fire Protection District	Fire	\$201,571	\$82,250
95.	Fire Captain	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$199,641	\$67,807

96.	Battalion Chief	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire	\$198,526	\$6,584
97.	Fire Captain-Special District	Rodeo-Hercules Fire Protection District	Rodeo-Hercules Fire	\$198,440	\$4,789
98.	Fire Captain	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$197,887	\$66,859
99.	Battalion Chief III	Central Fire Protection District (Santa Cruz)	Fire	\$197,217	\$54,035
100.	Captain	Chino Valley Independent Fire District	Safety	\$197,149	\$52,609